	ATION OF CONTRAC	CT BPA NO.	1. CONTRACT ID CODE	PAGE OF P
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. M003	3.EFFECTIVE DATE see block 16c	4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ	NO,	5. PROJECT NO.(If applicable)
6. ISSUED BY CODE	3100	7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other th	an Item 6)	CODE 3100
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Attn: Neha S. Dhir Mail Stop T-7-I-2 Washington, DC 20555		U.S. Nuclear Reg Div. of Contract Mail Stop T-7-I- Washington, DC 2	2	
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State	and ZIP Code)		(X) 9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLI	CITATION NO.
ENNSYLVANIA STATE UNIVERSITY, THE ENN STATE			9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)	
408 OLD MAIN			10A. MODIFICATION OF C	ONTRACT/ORDER NO.
UNIVERSITY PARK PA 168021505				
 CODE 003403953	FACILITY CODE	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 1 X 05-22-2007	3)
		AMENDMENTS OF SO	DLICITATIONS	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
13. THIS ITEM APP	PLIES ONLY TO MOD THE CONTRACT/ORE uthority) THE CHANGES SET FORT		RACTS/ORDERS, ED IN ITEM 14.	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURS	R 43.103(b).			
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) UNI	LATERAL FAR 52.232-	22 LIMITATION OF FUN	DS	·····
	required to sign this docum	ent and return	copies to the issuing office.	
14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UC THE PURPOSE OF THIS MODIFICATION IS THE TOTAL OBLIGATED AMOUNT OF THE CO	TO PROVIDE INCREMENT	FAL FUNDING IN THE AN		REBY INCREASING
SEE CONTINUATION PAGE				
SEE CONTINUATION PAGE TOTAL CONTRACT AMOUNT: \$395,000 (UNC TOTAL OBLIGATED AMOUNT: \$185,000 (CH PERIOD OF PERFORMANCE: 10/25/2006 -	ANGED)	ED) .		
TOTAL CONTRACT AMOUNT: \$395,000 (UNC TOTAL OBLIGATED AMOUNT: \$185,000 (CH PERIOD OF PERFORMANCE: 10/25/2006 - Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document reference	ANGED) 10/24/2008 (UNCHANGE	nanged, remains unchanged and in full f	····-	
TOTAL CONTRACT AMOUNT: \$395,000 (UNC TOTAL OBLIGATED AMOUNT: \$185,000 (CH PERIOD OF PERFORMANCE: 10/25/2006 - Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document reference	ANGED) 10/24/2008 (UNCHANGE	· ·	ACTING OFFICER (Type or prin	10)
TOTAL CONTRACT AMOUNT: \$395,000 (UNC TOTAL OBLIGATED AMOUNT: \$185,000 (CH PERIOD OF PERFORMANCE: 10/25/2006 - Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document reference	ANGED) 10/24/2008 (UNCHANGE	anged, remains unchanged and in full f 16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTR NEHA S. DHIR	ACTING OFFICER (Type or prin	16C. DATE SIGNED

•

NRC-04-07-063 M003

Accordingly, the following change is made:

1. Section B.3, Consideration and Obligation – Cost Reimbursement (JUN 1988) Alternate 1 (JUN 1988), paragraph (d) is revised to read as follows:

"(d) The amount presently obligated by the Government with respect to this contract is \$185,000.00."

ALL OTHER CONTRACT TERMS AND CONDITIONS REMAIN UNCHANGED.

Summary of NRC Obligations to Date:

FY07	\$ 65,000
FY08	<u>\$ 120,000</u>
Total:	\$ 185,000

This modification obligates FY08 funds in the amount of \$60,000.